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Overview
Field Law has a long tradition of assisting both small and large businesses with corporate 
and commercial transactions ranging from the commonplace through to the transformative.

We develop business solutions for institutions, governments, private and public companies 
and other organizations spanning a broad range of industries.

Field Law regularly provides advice in the following areas:

 Debt and equity financing (both public and private)
 Public and private mergers, acquisitions and divestitures
 Foreign investment into Canada
 Directors' and officers' liability
 Contract drafting and negotiation
 Franchising
 Equipment leasing
 Business reorganizations and restructuring, and
 Pensions, including plan design and amendment.
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News + Views + Events
August 2023
The Best Lawyers™ in Canada 2024

May 2022 - 6 min read
Eight Securities Law Mistakes to Avoid as a Private Corporation

August 2021
The Best Lawyers™ in Canada 2022

August 2020
The Best Lawyers™ in Canada 2021

March 31, 2020
COVID-19: Force Majeure Clauses in Business Agreements 

https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Canmore
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Yellowknife
http://www.fieldlaw.com/
http://www.fieldlaw.com/
http://www.fieldlaw.com/
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Kevin-Schouten
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
mailto:kschouten@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Brian-Futoransky
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:bfutoransky@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Malkit-Atwal
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:matwal@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Jennifer-Marshall
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
mailto:jmarshall@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Lyndon-Thiessen
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:lthiessen@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Gordon-VanVliet
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
mailto:gvanvliet@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Nav-Dhaliwal
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
mailto:ndhaliwal@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Paul-Girgulis
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:pgirgulis@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Stephane-McCrum
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:smccrum@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Charlotte-Fennell
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Calgary
mailto:cfennell@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Shannon-Fleury
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:sfleury@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/People/Dana-Look
https://www.fieldlaw.com/Offices/Edmonton
mailto:dlook@fieldlaw.com
https://www.fieldlaw.com/News-Views-Events/218301/The-Best-Lawyers-in-Canada-2024
https://www.fieldlaw.com/News-Views-Events/200503/Eight-Securities-Law-Mistakes-to-Avoid-as-a-Private-Corporation
https://www.fieldlaw.com/News-Views-Events/189602/The-Best-Lawyers-in-Canada-2022
https://www.fieldlaw.com/News-Views-Events/173802/The-Best-Lawyers-in-Canada-2021
https://www.fieldlaw.com/News-Views-Events/167102/COVID-19-Force-Majeure-Clauses-in-Business-Agreements

